
Last update: 10.01.2019

All the extracurricular registration forms are available online: 

extracurricular.cdl.ch

Useful Numbers:

Extracurricular Child care/Day care assistance: 022 775 55 53

Extracurricular Manager: 079 623 03 33

Monday Grade Venue Scheduled time Teacher Spoken
Price CHF

per term

NEW Climbing 4-5 Exit CdL Chemin du Lac 16.10 - 17.20 Totem Versoix Eng-Fre 200.00

Judo 1-2 Preschool Gym 16.20 – 17.20 Mr CARNEVALI Andres Eng/Fre 310.00

Tennis “Red” 1-3 Primary Dome 16.00 – 17.00 Mr BASSONG Roquain Eng/Fre 310.00

Tennis “Red” 1-3 Primary Dome 17.00 – 18.00 Mr BASSONG Roquain Eng/Fre 310.00

Art & Craft 1-5 PG 017 16.00 – 17.00 Mr WOODBRIDGE Harvey Eng/Fre 120.00

NEW DIY LAB 3-5 SL 026 16.00 - 17.00 Techlabs Eng/Fre 385.00

NEW Musical Production "Acting" starts on 10.09 2-3 CR 062 16.00 – 17.15 Ms OLIVEIRA Tanya Eng/Fre 200.00

NEW Musical Production "Classical Dance RAD" 4-5 CR 012 or EM 16.00 – 17.15 Ms HAYWARD Fiona English 200.00

NEW Musical Production "Dance Choreography" 2-4 CR 012 or EM 16.00 – 17.15 Ms BEVAN Adela a/o Ms KAC Eng/Fre 200.00

NEW Musical Production "Hip Hop" 3-5 CR 012 or EM 16.00 – 17.15 Ms D’ANNUNZIO Iona Eng/Fre 200.00

Academic Support English 1-5 RG 112 16.00 – 17.00 Mr PRYKE Anthony English 250.00

Academic Support French 1-5 PG 118 16.00 – 17.00 Ms BOCCARD Aurélie French 250.00

German Mother Tongue 1-5 PG 117 16.00 – 17.00 Ms ANDREC-GAROTTI Ana Ger/Eng 250.00

Spanish Mother Tongue 4-5 RG 114 16.00 – 17.00 Ms RODRIGUEZ DONA Cristina Spanish 250.00

Childcare 1-5 LF 111 15.45 – 18.45 Ms POZNIAK Visnja Eng/Fre 140.00

Tuesday Grade Venue Scheduled time Teacher Spoken
Price CHF

per term

CrossFit 4-5 Primary Dome 16.00 – 17.00 CrossFit Terre Sainte Eng/Fre 200.00

Gymnastics 1-3 Primary Dome 16.00 – 17.00 Ms ROFFEY Géraldine Eng/Fre 130.00

Horse Riding 1-2 Exit CdL Chemin du Lac 16.00 – 17.15 Ecurie de Richelien Eng/Fre 350.00

Karate Kid's 4-5 Espace Mandela 16.00 – 17.00 Mr CARNEVALI Andrés Eng/Fre 310.00

Multisport 3-4 Olympus 16.00 – 17.00 Mr BULLOCK Theren Eng/Fre 100.00

Sailing TBC 4-5 Espace Mandela 16.00 – 18.15 CNV Versoix Eng/Fre 320.00

Swimming 1-2 Exit CdL Chemin du Lac 16.00 – 18.40 Aqua Lud’EAU Eng/Fre 460.00

Beads club 3-5 PG 017 16.00 – 17.00 Mr HABERSAAT Sylvain Eng/Fre 130.00

NEW World of Magic 1-2 PG 015 16.00 – 17.00 Mr MORESCHI Laurent Eng/Fre 240.00

Hip Hop 1-2 CR 012 16.00 – 17.00 Ms D’ANNUNZIO Iona Eng/Fre 200.00

NEW Mini- Choir 1-2 CP 112 16.00 - 17.00 Ms KISSELOVA Vladislava Eng/Fre 200.00

Arabic Mother Tongue 1-5 PG 116 16.00 – 17.00 Ms EL HABIB Samah Ara/Fre 250.00

Spanish Mother Tongue 1-3 RG 114 16.00 – 17.00 Ms RODRIGUEZ DONA Cristina Spanish 250.00

Childcare 1-5 LF 111 15.45 – 18.45 Ms POZNIAK Visnja Eng/Fre 140.00

Extracurricular activities 2018-2019 - Primary Schedule

Sport

Club

Performing Arts

Childcare

Academic



Wednesday Grade Venue Scheduled time Teacher Spoken
Price CHF

per term

NEW Netball 2-4 Primary Dome 16.00 – 17.00 Ms GORDON S. & D'ALBERTI C. English 140.00

NEW Netball 5 Primary Dome 17.15 – 18.15 Ms GORDON S. & D'ALBERTI C. English 140.00

Soccer 3-4 Primary Field or Astro Turf 16.00 – 17.00 Mr ZHANG Jianguo Eng/Fre 80.00

Swimming 3-5 Exit CdL Chemin du Lac 16.00 – 18.40 Aqua Lud’EAU Eng/Fre 460.00

Volleyball 5 Olympus 16.15 - 17.15 Mrs IARKOVENKO Irina Eng/Fre 80.00

Drawing and Painting 3-5 PG 017 16.00 – 17.00 Mr HABERSAAT Sylvain Eng/Fre 120.00

Magic & Illusionism 5 PG 015 16.00 – 17.00 Mr MORESCHI Laurent Eng/Fre 240.00

Woodcrafting 3-4 PG 018 16.00 - 17.00 Mr PRUNIER Maluen Eng/Fre 180.00

Yoga 1-2 Preschool Gym 16.00 – 17.00 Ms VALLI PAULINE Fre/Eng 160.00

NEW Musical Production "Acting" starts on 12.09 4-5 CR 062 16.00 – 17.15 Ms OLIVEIRA Tanya Eng/Fre 200.00

NEW Musical Production "Choir" 2-5 CP 112 16.00 – 17.15 Ms DONG & Ms ETXEGARAI English 200.00

NEW Musical Production "Classical Dance RAD" 2-3 CR 012 or EM 16.00 – 17.15 Ms HAYWARD Fiona English 200.00

NEW Musical Production "Dance Choreography" 4-5 CR 012 or EM 16.00 – 17.15 Ms BEVAN Adela a/o Ms KAC Eng/Fre 200.00

Childcare 1-5 LF 111 15.45 – 18.45 Ms POZNIAK Visnja Eng/Fre 140.00

Thursday Grade Venue Scheduled time Teacher Spoken
Price CHF

per term

NEW Climbing 1-3 Exit CdL Chemin du Lac 16.10 - 17.20 Totem Versoix Eng-Fre 200.00

Gymnastics 4-5 Olympus 16.25 – 17.25 Ms ROFFEY Géraldine Eng/Fre 130.00

Karate Kid's 1-3 Espace Mandela 16.00 – 17.00 Mr CARNEVALI Andrés Eng/Fre 310.00

Soccer 5 Astro turf or Concha 16.00 – 17.00 Mr VILLACANAS Guillermo Eng/Fre 80.00

Tennis “Orange” 4-5 Primary Dome 16.00 – 17.00 Mr BASSONG Roquain Eng/Fre 310.00

LEGO club 2-4 PG 017 16.00 – 17.00 Activity Leader Eng/Fre 100.00

Nature Craft & Gardening 3-5 PG 017 bis 16.00 – 17.00 Ms BEAN Chloé English 110.00

Woodcrafting 3-5 PG 018 16.00 - 17.00 Mr PRUNIER Maluen Eng/Fre 180.00

Yoga 3-5 Preschool Gym 16.00 – 17.00 Ms VALLI PAULINE Fre/Eng 160.00

Dance Tales starts on 20.09 1-2 Espace Madela 16.00 – 17.00 Ms OLIVEIRA Tanya Eng/Fre 130.00

Academic Support English 1-5 RG 112 16.00 – 17.00 Mr PRYKE Anthony English 250.00

Academic Support French 1-5 PG 118 16.00 – 17.00 Ms BOCCARD Aurélie French 250.00

Italian Embassy course 1-3 PT 212 16.00 – 17.40 TBC Italian free

Childcare 1-5 LF 111 15.45 – 18.45 Ms POZNIAK Visnja Eng/Fre 140.00

Friday Grade Venue Scheduled time Teacher Spoken
Price CHF

per term

Basketball 5 Olympus 16.15 – 17.15 Mr BULLOCK Theren Eng/Fre 80.00

CrossFit 1-3 Espace Mandela 16.00 – 17.00 CrossFit Terre Sainte Eng/Fre 200.00

Horse Riding 3-5 Exit CdL Chemin du Lac 16.00 – 17.15 Ecurie de Richelien Eng/Fre 350.00

Multisport 1-2 Primary Dome 16.00 – 17.00 Mrs IARKOVENKO Irina Eng/Fre 100.00

NEW Rugbytots 1-3 Espace Mandela 16.10 - 17.00 Rugbytots Eng-Fre 340.00

Running Club “Saint Escalade” 1-5 Espace Mandela 16.00 – 17.00 Activity Leader Eng/Fre 30.00

Art & Craft 1-5 PG 017 16.00 – 17.00 Mr WOODBRIDGE Harvey Eng/Fre 120.00

Chess club beginner 2-5 PG 014 16.00 – 17.00 Activity Leader Eng/Fre 110.00

Magic & Illusionism 3-4 PG 015 16.00 – 17.00 Mr MORESCHI Laurent Eng/Fre 240.00

NEW Woodcrafting 1-2 PG 018 16.00 - 17.00 Mr PRUNIER Maluen Eng/Fre 180.00

Classical Dance by RAD UK 1 CR 012 16.00 – 17.00 Ms HAYWARD Fiona English 200.00

Childcare 1-5 LF 111 15.45 – 18.45 Ms POZNIAK Visnja Eng/Fre 140.00

Exceptional Childcare:

Kindly note that your children have the possibility to attend Childcare on an exceptional basis. 

In this case please inform the Extracurricular department and note that this will include an extra fee of 25 CHF/child per day.


